
LOT 5
SPRING HILL #5 PB 6/85

DUKE CHARLES F/DUKE LESTER W
85730 LONNIE CREWS RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

45-2N-28-550E-0005-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4004.00

05/26/2023 MLU

10/22/2019 KWA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

94,123
848

85,000
179,971
48,154

131,817
0

131,817
179,971

0

119,834

2583/1794 8/11/2022 SW U I 16 49,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUKE CHARLES F

DUKE CHARLES F & LE

2306/0671 9/17/2019 WD Q I 02 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACONO BEVERLY

DUKE CHARLES F
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C4682 CO ISSUED 0 10/01/2005

MH4682 MH MOVE-ON 0 10/01/2005

E15897 ELEC OTHER 0 10/01/2005

M10525 MECH OTHER 0 10/01/2005

P10114 OTHER 0 10/01/2005

HX Base Yr

85730 LONNIE CREWS RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,819 123.2000 86.24 156,871 1996 2006 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 M/H 94+ – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1719

BAS 1,719 100 1,719 88,948

USP 200 50 100 5,174

1,919 1,819 94,123

BAS=[YR=2008] W10 USP=[YR=2019]  N10 W20 S10 E20$ W54 S27 E20
N1 E9 S1 E35 N27$.

BAS
2008

10
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27

20
9
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27
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2019

10

20

10

20

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 150.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 87 848

848

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


